‘Che PLD group

City Abbreviations

Original ST ZIP Abbreviations
HOT SPRINGS NATIONAL PARK AR 71901 Hot Springs
CARDIFF BY THE SEA CA 92007 Cardiff
LA CANADA FLINTRIDGE CA 91011 LA CANADA FLT
PACICFIC PALISADES CA 90272  PACIFIC PLSDS
PALOS VERDES PENINSULA CA 90274  PLSVRDS PNSL
RANCHO PALOS VERDES CA 90274  PLSVRDS PNSL
RANCHO PALOS VERDES CA 90275 RCH PALOS VRD
RANCHO SANTA MARGHERITA CA 92688 RCHO STA MARG
ROLLING HILL ESTATES CA 90274  RLLNG HLS EST
SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO CA 92675 SANJUAN CAPO
SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080 SSAN FRAN
UNIVERSITY TOWN CENTRE CA 92121 SANDIEGO
CIRCLE HIGHLANDS RANCH CO 80130 HGHLNDS RANCH
NORTH GROSVENORDALE CT 06255 N GROSVENORDL
DAYTONA BEACH SHORES FL 32118 DAYTBCH SH
GREEN COVE SPRINGS FL 32043 GREEN CV SPGS
INDIAN HARBOUR BEACH FL 32937 IND HBR BCH
JACKSONVILLE BEACH FL 32250 JAXBCH
PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33418 PALM BCH GDNS
PONTE VENDRE BEACH FL 32082 PONTE VEDRA
SE FORT WALTON BEACH FL 32548 FT WALTON BCH
SOUTH CORAL SPRINGS FL 33065 CORAL SPRINGS
ST. PETERSBERG BEACH FL 33706 ST PETE BCH
ATLANTA NORTH POINT GA 30022 ALPHARETTA
SAINT SIMONA ISLAND GA 31522 STSIMONSIS
ST. SIMMONS ISLAND GA 31522 STSIMONSIS
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS IL 60005 ARLINGTON HTS
COUNTRY CLUB HILLS IL 60478 CNTRYCLB HLS
VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD IL 60014 VLG OF LAKEWD
SAINT FRANCISVILLE LA 70775 ST FRANCISVLE
NEWTON LOWER FALLS MA 02462 NEWTONLF
ANNAPOLIS JUNCTION MD 20701 ANNAPOLIS JTC
LINTHICIUM HEIGHTS MD 21090  LINTHICUM HTS
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM MD 21093  LUTHVLE TIMON
MONTGOMERY VILLAGE MD 20879 MONTGOMRY VLG
CUMBERLAND FORESIDE ME 04110 CUMB FORESIDE
BROWNSTOWN TOWNSHIP MI 48134 BROWNSTWN TWP
GROSSE POINTE WOODS MI 48236  GROSSE POINTE
SAINT CLAIR SHORES MI 48080 ST CLAIR SHRS
SAULT SAINTE MARIE MI 49783  SAULT S MARIE
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP Ml 48094 WESTWOOD
INTERNATIONAL FALLS MN 56649  INTLFALLS
PALOS VERDES ESTATES CA 90274  PlsVrds Est
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City Abbreviations

Original
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS
CHARLOTTE MUNICIPAL
RESEARCH TRIANGLE PARK
RESEARCH TRIANGLE PK
WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH
ATLANTIC HIGHLANDS
CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE
EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP
MANCHESTER TOWNSHIP
MILLSTONE TOWNSHIP
POINT PLEASANT BEACH
PRINCETON JUNCTION
SPRING LAKE HEIGHTS
SPRINGLAKE HEIGHTS
UPPER SADDLE RIVER,
WHITE HOUSE STATION
TRUTH OR CONSEQUENCE
CASTLETON ON HUDSON
COLD SPRING HARBOR
HASTINGS ON HUDSON
HUNTINGTON STATION
NORTH WHITE PLAINS
PORT JEFFERSON STATION
SOUTH RICHMOND HILL
SPENCER PORT VILLAGE
WEST HAMPTON BEACH
FAIRFIELD TOWNSHIP
MIDDLEBURG HEIGHTS
UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS
WASHINGTON COURTHOUSE
COLUMBIA CROSS ROADS
CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP
FEASTERVILLE TREVOSE
LINCOLN UNIVERSITY
SOUTH WILLIAMSPORT
SPRINGBROOK TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTON CROSSING
AVENDIA ISLA VERDE CAROLINA
BATESBURG-LEESVILLE
HILTON HEAD ISLAND
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH
DALLAS/FORT WORTH AIRPORT
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
SOUTH PADRE ISLAND
COTTONWOOD HEIGHTS

ST
MN
NC
NC
NC
NC
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NM
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PR
SC
SC
SC
TX
TX
TX
uT

ZIP
55076
28211
27709
27713
28480
07716
08210
08234
08759
08535
08742
08550
07762
07762
07458
08889
87901
12033
11724
10706
11746
10603
11776
11419
14559
11978
45011
44130
44118
43160
16914
16066
19053
19352
17701
18444
18977
00979
29070
29938
29582
75261
76180
78597
84047

Abbreviations
INVER GROVE
Charlotte
RTP
DURHAM
WRITSVLLE BCH
ATLANTIC HLDS
CAPE MAY CH
EGG HBR TWP
MANCHESTER TW
MILLSTONE TWP
PT PLEAS BCH
PRINCETON JCT
SPRING HEIGHTS
SPRING LAKE
U SADDLE RIV
WHITE HSE STA
TRUTH CONSQ
CASTLETON
COLD SPG HBR
HASTINGS HDSN
HUNTINGTN STA
N WHITE PLNS
PORT JEFF STA
S RICHMOND HL
SPENCERPORT
W HAMPTON BCH
FAIRFIELD TWP
MIDDLEBRG HTS
UNIVERSITY HTS
WSHNGTN CT HS
COLUMBIA X RD
CRANBERRY TWP
FSTRVL TRVOSE
LINCOLN UNIV
WILLIAMSPORT
SPRNG BRK TWP
WSHNGTN XING
Carolina
BATSBRG-LEVIL
Hilton Head
N MYRTLE BCH
DFW AIRPORT
N RICHLND HLS
S PADRE ISLE
COTTONWD HGTS
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